• Black LED Aluminum Landscape Fixture
• Durable powered coating guaranteed to survive the harshest environments
• Excellent choice when considering about one's budget and product performance
• Case Quantities: 20 SPECIFICATIONS
Product Specification Sheet
HIGHLIGHTS
1-888-543-6473
1-888-541-6474
13376 Comber Way
Surrey BC V3W 5V9
205 Summerlea Rd
Brampton, ON L6T 4E5
LED Landscape Lighting — Aluminum Landscape Fixtures
MODEL OD-UPA207
DIMENSIONS
ORTECH reserves the right to modify at any time, without notice, any or all of our product's
features, designs, components and specifications to meet market changes.
SPECIFICATIONS
8-1/8"
(207mm)
1-9/16"
(40mm)
6"
(15
2m
m
)
2-1/4"
(58mm)
1-15/16"
(49mm)